

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 204 OF 2009(for prel.hearing)

M.CHANDRASHEKHAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 15/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sanjay Parekh, Adv.  
Mr.M.Chandrashekh,  
Petitioner-In-Person.  
Mr.Jitin Sahni, Adv.  
Ms.Mamta Saxena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master