

ITEM NO.57

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 204 OF 2009

M.CHANDRASHEKHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 03/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

or Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG  
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Varma, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
Ms. Rohini Mukherjee, Adv.  
Ms. Yogita Yadav, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.  
Mr. M. Chandrashekhhar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.  
Mr. C. Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Preet Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter  
affidavit.

(R.K.Dhawan)  
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)  
Assistant Registrar